From your Archdale Neighbor



Pluff Mud Pest Control wishes Archdale a Happy New Year & Offers Special Holiday Promotion!

As we welcome the New Year, Pluff Mud Pest Control extends our best wishes to the Archdale Neighborhood community for 2025. To kick off the year, we're excited to announce a special holiday promotion in support of the **Archdale Civic Association (ACA)!**

Here's how it works:

Sign up for quarterly pest control treatments starting in January 2025, and we'll pay or donate **\$50** towards your **2025 ACA Membership dues** in **your name**!

Currently, only about **40% of Archdale homeowners** contribute to the ACA, and we hope this promotion will not only help homeowners protect their families, pets, and properties but also support the ACA in boosting its resources for ACA's missions. These funds will help continue the great work the ACA does in our community.

It's a **win/win** – exceptional pest control value for your home, <u>while also supporting your/our neighborhood's</u> <u>future!</u>

We hope you take advantage of this opportunity and look forward to serving you in 2025!

Here's how to get started:

Call or text (843) 534-1984 or Visit <u>www.pluffmudpestcontrol.com</u>

Now for the fine print:

The initial inspection and **Mosquito treatment** is **\$110.00**, and then **\$85.00** per quarter for the rest of 2025.

This is a **savings** of at least **\$140.00** a year compared to our regular prices outside of Archdale!

Plus, this offer <u>qualifies you for an additional discount</u> on our **Mosquito Treatment Plan** when the <u>2026 season</u> arrives if you choose to.

Pluff Mud Pest Control will gladly provide **free estimates** for *special events* such as, but not limited to, **bedbug**, **flea**, **or rodent infestations**, which are <u>not</u> included in this basic rate offering.

Your **2025 ACA dues** will be paid by Pluff Mud Pest Control upon completion and payment of your first treatment. Don't forget to visit <u>www.**ourarchdale.com**</u> to keep up with what's happening in Archdale!

Happy Homes, Happy Customers! Kerry Vickers, Pluff Mud Pest Control,



https://pluffmudpestcontrol.com; (843) 534-1984, service@pluffmudpestcontrol.com